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Team

24
16
14
20
11
3

21
15
8
19
6
9
17
25
18
5
22
26
2
7
4
12
10
23

De Dolle Boule - 23 mei 2009

Naam

Ruud & Ment
Stef & Wilma
Arie & Ben
Ton & Johan
Bert & Hans
Rob & Arie
Barend & Herman
Marcel & Wim
Madelon & Fieke
Jan & Cor
Leny & Piet
Jansje & Ans
Mea & Meinie
Henk & Ben
Gré e Nel
Adrie & Henk
Ben & Willem
Riet & Kees
Miep & Sjef
Jo & Gerrit
Pascal & Ton
Cor & Nel
Miep & Thea
Aad & Gon
Jos & Adri

|Vereniging
Actief

Actief

Boules Amis
Actief

Boules Amis
de Beijerse Worp
Argento
Argento
Sparta

LdBdB

De Dolle Boule
Boules Amis
Actief
Argento
Vitesse

De Dolle Boule
Argento

De Dolle Boule
De Dolle Boule
Boules Amis
Actief
Ninkantes
Sparta

de Beijerse Worp
De Dolle Boule

Punten
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Saldo

+42
+ 41
+ 33
+33
+ 20
+ 36
+29
+15
+ 14
+13
+ 11
+6
+6
-2
-10
-2
-12
-14
-24
-25
-27
-38
-28
-39
- 48



